Neera Production by Coconut Producer Companies - Week 30:

20.10.2023 - 26.10.2023
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Name of Producer Company

No.of Palms
Tapped For
Neera

No. of NTs
engaged in NE

Average No. of
palms tapped per
NT

Weekly Neera
production
(Ltrs)

Weekly Turnover
from neera (Rs)

Farmers benifitted
from neera (Nos)

Global Coconut Farmers Producer Company
Limited, 39, Chettipalayam Road, Palladam.
Tiruppur (DT) 641664 Tamilnadu -
Email:infogcfpc@gmail.com,
https://www.globalcoconut-fpc.com

%0

Udupi Kalparasa Coconut and All Spices
Producer Company Ltd, C/o Bharathiya Kisan
Sangha(Regd) Udupi 518-A 6, Freds Complex,
Kundapura Main Road, Udupi, 576201 Karnataka -
Email:udupabks@gmail.com

50

16

126

¥ 19,000

Palakkad Coconut Producer Company Limited,
Muthalamada, Palakkad, Kerala

%0

Thirukochi Coconut Producer Company Limited,
Onakkoor PO, Thoduvakuzhy, Muvattupuzha,
Ernakulam 686667, Kerala -
Email:thirukochicpcl@gmail.com

%0

Thrissur Coconut Producer Company
Limited,9/230, Edathadan House, Kuttanellur,
Thrissur - 680014, Kerala Email:
thrissurcoconutproducercompany@gmail.com

70

10

700

¥ 1,40,000
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Total

120

11

26

826

¥1,59,000

12

NT - Neera Technician
NE - Neera Extraction




