Neera Production by Coconut Producer Companies - Week 30: 20.10.2023 - 26.10.2023

SI. No	Name of Producer Company	No.of Palms Tapped For Neera	No. of NTs engaged in NE	Average No. of palms tapped per NT	Weekly Neera production (Ltrs)	Weekly Turnover from neera (Rs)	Farmers benifitted from neera (Nos)
1	Global Coconut Farmers Producer Company Limited, 39, Chettipalayam Road, Palladam. Tiruppur (DT) 641664 Tamilnadu - Email:infogcfpc@gmail.com, https://www.globalcoconut-fpc.com	0	0	0	0	₹ 0	0
2	Udupi Kalparasa Coconut and All Spices Producer Company Ltd, C/o Bharathiya Kisan Sangha(Regd) Udupi 518-A 6, Freds Complex, Kundapura Main Road, Udupi, 576201 Karnataka - Email:udupabks@gmail.com	50	4	16	126	₹ 19,000	8
3	Palakkad Coconut Producer Company Limited, Muthalamada, Palakkad, Kerala	0	0	0	0	₹ 0	0
4	Thirukochi Coconut Producer Company Limited, Onakkoor PO,Thoduvakuzhy, Muvattupuzha, Ernakulam 686667, Kerala - Email:thirukochicpcl@gmail.com	0	0	0	0	₹ 0	0
5	Thrissur Coconut Producer Company Limited,9/230, Edathadan House, Kuttanellur, Thrissur - 680014, Kerala Email: thrissurcoconutproducercompany@gmail.com	70	7	10	700	₹ 1,40,000	4
6							
8							
10							
	Total	120	11	26	826	₹ 1,59,000	12

NT - Neera Technician

NE - Neera Extraction